
2025-2026 Weekly Meal Count
December 2025

1012 76.34% 75.81% 887 62.54% 66.44% 1163 86.04% 87.12%
1107 40.42% 39.12% 1732 61.41% 61.20% 704 25.20% 24.88%
512 17.74% 17.04% 1447 47.77% 48.15% 769 24.98% 25.59%
336 18.12% 18.02% 966 51.15% 51.80% 186 7.51% 9.97%
275 8.79% 7.53% 1791 49.66% 49.07% 155 3.66% 4.25%

944 75.81% 70.71% 874 66.44% 65.47% 1133 87.12% 84.87%
1052 39.12% 37.11% 1804 61.20% 63.63% 685 24.88% 24.16%

533 17.04% 17.74% 1452 48.15% 48.32% 751 25.59% 24.99%
347 18.02% 18.56% 958 51.80% 51.23% 155 9.97% 8.29%
318 7.53% 8.72% 1800 49.07% 49.38% 127 4.25% 3.48%

712 70.71% 66.67% 648 65.47% 60.67% 658 84.87% 82.15%
709 37.11% 25.01% 1321 63.63% 58.25% 376 24.16% 16.58%
293 17.74% 12.23% 883 48.32% 36.85% 316 24.99% 13.19%
239 18.56% 15.98% 686 51.23% 45.86% 46 8.29% 3.07%
217 8.72% 7.44% 1107 49.38% 37.96% 54 3.48% 1.85%

down from previous week up from previous week

Week of:
This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

Primary
Elementary
Intermediate

Jr High
High School

Total 3242 161.41% 31.50% 6823 272.53% 55.33% 2977 147.39% 30.36%

Week of:
This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

Primary
Elementary
Intermediate

Jr High
High School

Total 3194 157.52% 30.57% 6888 276.66% 55.61% 2851 151.81% 29.16%

Week of:
This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

This
Week

Last Week
Rate

Participation
Rate

Primary
Elementary
Intermediate

Jr High
High School

Total 2170 152.84% 25.47% 4645 278.03% 47.92% 1450 145.79% 23.37%

8606 29.18% 18356 52.95% 7278 27.63%

Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Breakfast Lunch Dinner

12/2/24 - 12/6/24

12/9/24 -12/13/24

12/16/24 -12/20/24
3 day week

Grand Totals:


